PRODUCT
SERVICE MANUAL
反井钻滚刀
RAISE BORING CUTTER
葫芦岛力天重工机械有限公司
Litian Heavy lndustry Machinery Co.,Ltd
Add：No. 6, Tongxin Road, Dayushan Pump Industry Park, Huludao, Liaoning Province, China
Tel: +86 0429-2269666

service life, and the tungsten carbide insert design has chisel inserts, conical inserts,
spherical inserts, which can be used with raise boring cutters to improve drilling
efficiency under different geological conditions.
Bearing
The bearing has good wear resistance and deformation resistance, and good overall
performance.
Hub
The hub uses high-quality raw materials and reasonable design, and it can meet
long-distance use under different geological conditions.
Sealing
The metal seal has excellent high-temperature resistance, reliable sealing performance,
and can meet long-distance use in harsh working environments.
Specification
CRAFTSMANSHIP QUALITY
NO. Model A B C E F Rows Taper
1 LT347520-00A 336 246 347 76 76 5 20°
RBM Cutter - Kerf Roller Cutter
LT347520-00A
Application Parmeters
1. Applicable rock hardness: Platts hardness 11≤f≤15.

LT347520-00B
Application Parmeters
1. Applicable rock hardness: Platts hardness 11≤f≤15.
2. Recommended WOB of roller cutter: 100KN~200KN.
3. MaximumWOB (weight on bit): 245KN.
4. Recommended cutterhead rotation speed: 3-15 RPM .
5. Maximum linear velocity：90m/min.
Product Features
1. Adopt tungsten carbide with a unique button shape.
2. Wear-resistant alloy nails minimize wear on the cutter.
3. The bearing structure is a pair of tapered roller bearings.
4. High quality metal sealed.
5. Repairable and customizable .
CRAFTSMANSHIP QUALITY
NO. Model A B C D E F Rows Taper
1 LT340420-00 335 239.5 340 40 80 80 4 20°
2 LT340520-00B 335 239.5 340 40 82 82 5 20°
RBM Cutter - Kerf Roller Cutter
LT340420
Application Parmeters
Product Features
1. Applicable rock hardness: Platts hardness 11≤f≤15.
2. Recommended WOB of roller cutter: 100KN~200KN.
3. MaximumWOB (weight on bit): 245KN.
4. Recommended cutterhead rotation speed: 3-15 RPM.
5. Maximum linear velocity：90m/min.
1. Adopt tungsten carbide with a unique button shape.
2. The bearing structure is a pair of tapered roller bearings.
3. High quality metal sealed.
4. Repairable and customizable.
CRAFTSMANSHIP QUALITY
NO. Model A B C D E F Rows Taper
1 LT320520-00 331 227 320 45 86 80 5 20°
2 LT320620-00 331 227 320 45 86 80 6 20°
RBM Cutter - Kerf Roller Cutter
LT320520 / LT320620
Application Parmeters
1. Applicable rock hardness: Platts hardness f≤12.